Math 231 Fall 2008 Name:

By printing my name I swear by the honor code.

This is your cover sheet for the Chapter 2 homework. Please note the exam date and homework

due date below.

Schedule for Chapter 2: Limits

Mon

Tues

Wed

Fri

Mon

Tues

Wed

Fri

Mon

Tues

9/22

9/23

9/24

9/26

9/29

9/30

10/1

10/3

10/6

10/7

Section Homework

2.1 Intuitive Notion of 0,1,2,6,8,10, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 20, 22, 23, 24, 29,
Limit 30, 31, 34, 37, 39.

2.2 Formal Definition of 0,1,2,4,7,13,14,15, 16, 18, 20, 21, 27, 29, 33, 39, 40,

Limit 42,47,52, 53, 56, 57, 60.

2.3 Delta-Epsilon Proofs 0, 1, 2, 3, 5, 9, 10, 13, 15, 16, 20, 25, 26, 28 29, 31, 37,
38, 43.

2.4 Limit Rules 0,1,3,7,14,15,16,17,21, 22, 31, 33, 35, 38, 40, 43, 46,
47,50, 51, 54, 55.

2.5 Calculating Limits 0,1,2,3,5,6,7,9,11, 13, 14, 18, 20, 21, 22, 24, 30, 35,
37,39, 42,44, 46, 47.

2.6 Continuity 0, 3,5, 10, 13, 15, 20, 22, 25, 27, 28, 36, 38, 39, 42, 43,

48,49, 52,55, 59, 60, 61, 68.

2.7 Two Theorems About 0,2,3,6,8,9, 14,15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 24, 26, 27, 33, 35,
Continuous Functions 37, 38, 44, 50, 52, 56, 61, 63.

Problems Day

CHAPTER 2 TEST

Chapter 2 Homework packets due (Chapter 3 begins ...)



