This is your cover sheet for the Chapter 2 homework. Please note the exam date and homework due date below.

## Schedule for Chapter 2: Limits

		Section	Homework	
Mon	9/22	2.1 Intuitive Notion of Limit	0, 1, 2, 6, 8, 10, 13, 14, 15, 16, 1 30, 31, 34, 37, 39.	7, 18, 20, 22, 23, 24, 29,
Tues	9/23	2.2 Formal Definition of Limit	0, 1, 2, 4, 7, 13, 14, 15, 16, 18, 2 42, 47, 52, 53, 56, 57, 60.	20, 21, 27, 29, 33, 39, 40,
Wed	9/24	2.3 Delta-Epsilon Proofs	0, 1, 2, 3, 5, 9, 10, 13, 15, 16, 2 38, 43.	20, 25, 26, 28 29, 31, 37,
Fri	9/26	2.4 Limit Rules	0, 1, 3, 7, 14, 15, 16, 17, 21, 22, 3 47, 50, 51, 54, 55.	31, 33, 35, 38, 40, 43, 46,
Mon	9/29	2.5 Calculating Limits	0, 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 13, 14, 1 37, 39, 42, 44, 46, 47.	8, 20, 21, 22, 24, 30, 35,
Tues	9/30	2.6 Continuity	0, 3, 5, 10, 13, 15, 20, 22, 25, 2 48, 49, 52, 55, 59, 60, 61, 68.	7, 28, 36, 38, 39, 42, 43,
Wed	10/1	2.7 Two Theorems About Continuous Functions	0, 2, 3, 6, 8, 9, 14, 15, 16, 17, 1 37, 38, 44, 50, 52, 56, 61, 63.	8, 19, 24, 26, 27, 33, 35,
Fri	10/3	Problems Day		
Mon	10/6	CHAPTER 2 TEST		
Tues	10/7	Chapter 2 Homework packets due		(Chapter 3 begins)